SOGO Band Booster Executive Board and Committee Chair 2014-2015
Elected Positions
President:			Tricia Graff			tricia.graff@yahoo.com  	805-233-2276	
Vice President Programs	Donna Lujan			gohsbandmom@verizon.net
Vice President-Events:		Vickie Jeremiah			vickied1@verizon.net
Vice-President Fundraising:        Jami Price			jami_price@ymail.com			
Treasurer:			Jill Marquez			jillmarquez@msn.com		
Auditor:			Melissa Landis			melissalandis@gmail.com
Secretary:			Shannon Winters McCarthy	joeshan@verizon.net

Committee Appointees	
Volunteer Coordinators:	Marie Capotosto		capotostos@verizon.net	
Chaperone Coordinator:	Don & Robin Smith		don_robinsmith@yahoo.com				
Equipment/Towing:		Steve Jeremiah			smjeremiah@verizon.net
Assistant Equipment:		Jeff Landis			jlandis14@gmail.com
Pit Dad:				Todd Miller			travelmiller@gmail.com
SCRIP Fundraising:		Tricia Graff			tricia.graff@yahoo.com  		
Uniform Coordinators:		Julie Doerges			zenagal@aol.com	
				Grace Delgado			pdelga2@yahoo.com
Hospitality-Marching Band:	Jane & Bob Smith		janeandbobsmith@yahoo.com
Hospitality-Special Events:	OPEN
Concessions:			Karen Wells			fourwells2002@yahoo.com	
Media:				Denyse Wilson			denysewilson1@gmail.com
Apparel	:			Michelle Sliwienski		michelle_brian1@verizon.net
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Freshman Representative (2)	Angie Whittle			whittles5@verizon.net				2018	
				OPEN	
Sophomore Representative:	Marie Capotosto		mscap777@gmail.com    			 2017
				Abby Zegar			abbyzegar@yahoo.com   
Junior Representative:		Lori Elderts			lelderts@aol.com	   			2016
Senior  Representative:		Vickie Jeremiah			vickied1@verizon.net	  			2015
[bookmark: _GoBack]Color Guard Representative:	Lynne Lukes			lynne@temeculatherapy.com		  	
8th Grade Representative:	Michelle Sliwienski		michelle_brian1@verizon.net
Jazz  Representative: 		 Stacea Nelson	4th per.		stacnkev@verizon.net              
				Susan Phillips			jmphillips1989@msn.com
Symphonic Representative:	Michelle Truax			michelletruax@yahoo.com 		
Winter Drum Line Rep.:		Pedro Ramirez			hechadeoro@roadrunner.com
Winter Front Ensemble:		Maria Ridenoir			mairon430@verizon.net
Historian:			OPEN
Website Coordinator:		Donna Lujan			gohsbandmom@verizon.net
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